Bon-Clyde Learning Center, Inc.
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
Sanford, NC
Judge: Jim Murrin

CLASS SCHEDULE

Friday, August 2, 2024

Standard L1 - 1 Entry
Standard L2 - 1 Entry
Standard L3 - 2 Entries
Standard L45C - 12 Entries
Jackpot L45C - 13 Entries
Jackpot L3 - 2 Entries
Jackpot L12 - 2 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 2 Entries
Wildcard L345C - 12 Entries
Snooker L345C - 10 Entries
Snooker L12 - 3 Entries
Jumpers L12 - 2 Entries
Jumpers L345C - 10 Entries

Saturday, August 3, 2024

Jumpers L345C - 17 Entries
Jumpers L12 - 3 Entries
Colors L12 - 3 Entries
Colors L35C - 21 Entries
Snooker L345C - 23 Entries
Snooker L12 - 5 Entries
Standard L1 - 2 Entries
Standard L2 - 2 Entries
Standard L3 - 2 Entries
Standard L45C - 20 Entries
FullHouse L.12345C - 24 Entries

Sunday, August 4, 2024

FullHouse L.12345C - 26 Entries
Jackpot L12345C - 31 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 6 Entries
Wildcard L345C - 21 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, August 4, 2024 (cont).

Colors L35C - 22 Entries
Colors L12 - 4 Entries
Standard L1 - 3 Entries
Standard L23 - 3 Entries
Standard L45C - 16 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are
41 dogs entered in this event with 72 entries on Friday, 122 entries on Saturday, and 132
entries on Sunday for a total of 326 entries.



Running Order List

Friday, August 2, 2024
Standard L1 Jackpot L3
20001 Patron, L1, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis 8004 Ursa, L3, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone
20002 Rikki, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis
Standard L2
20005 Dixie, L2, Treeing Walker Coonhound, Naomi Johnson J ackpot L12
20001 Patron, L1, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis
Standard L3 20005 Dixie, L2, Treeing Walker Coonhound, Naomi Johnson
8005 Merak, L3, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone
Wildcard L12
20011 V Finesse, L3, Collie (Smooth), Cindy Singleton
20001 Patron, L2, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis
20014 Eowyn, L1, Belgian Malinois, Chris Crumrine
Standard L45C b g
12006 VHBubba, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Kathleen Butler Wildcard L345C
8001 Ziglar, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Robin Belyea
8002 Trek, L5, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone 8004 Ursa, L5, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone
12004 V Alayla, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Chris Wilson 8001 Ziglar, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Robin Belyea
12004 V Alayla, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Chris Wilson
12007 Sheldon, L5, All American, Antoinette Pepin 8005 Merak, L5, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone
16004 T Rey, L5, All American, Julic Webster
12007 Sheldon, L5, All American, Antoinette Pepin
16003 Chloe, LC, All American, Kathleen Butler 16004 T Rey, L5, All American, Julie Webster
20002 Rikki, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis 16003 Chloe, LC, All American, Kathleen Butler
20006 Emma, L5, Collie (Rough), Cindy Singleton
20009 Tink, L5, Labrador Retriever, Shirley & John Weigel 20004 Dream, L5, Labrador Retriever, Shirley & John Weigel
20002 Rikki, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis
24001 Devlyn, L5, Doberman Pinscher, Shannon Jones 20009 Tink, L5, Labrador Retriever, Shirley & John Weigel
24002 Glitch, L5, Airedale Terrier, Jensen Tasker
24001 Devlyn, L5, Doberman Pinscher, Shannon Jones
24002 Glitch, L5, Airedale Terrier, Jensen Tasker
Jackpot L45C
8002 Trek, L5, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone Snooker L345C
12006 VHBubba, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Kathleen Butler
8001 Ziglar, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Robin Belyea 8004 Ursa, L5, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone
12004 V Alayla, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Chris Wilson 12004 V Alayla, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Chris Wilson
8005 Merak, L5, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone
12007 Sheldon, L5, All American, Antoinette Pepin
12007 Sheldon, L5, All American, Antoinette Pepin 16004 T Rey, L5, All American, Julie Webster
16004 T Rey, L5, All American, Julie Webster
20004 Dream, L5, Labrador Retriever, Shirley & John Weigel
16003 Chloe, LC, All American, Kathleen Butler 20013 Curly, L5, Border Collie, Karen Snipes
20002 Rikki, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis
20004 Dream, L5, Labrador Retriever, Shirley & John Weigel 20009 Tink, L5, Labrador Retriever, Shirley & John Weigel
20013 Curly, LC, Border Collie, Karen Snipes
20006 Emma, L5, Collie (Rough), Cindy Singleton 24001 Devlyn, L5, Doberman Pinscher, Shannon Jones
20009 Tink, L5, Labrador Retriever, Shirley & John Weigel 24002 Glitch, L5, Airedale Terrier, Jensen Tasker
24001 Devlyn, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Shannon Jones



Friday (cont.)

Snooker L12

20001 Patron, L2, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis
20005 Dixie, L2, Treeing Walker Coonhound, Naomi Johnson
20014 Eowyn, L1, Belgian Malinois, Chris Crumrine

Jumpers L12

20001 Patron, L2, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis
20014 Eowyn, L2, Belgian Malinois, Chris Crumrine

Jumpers L.345C

8002 Trek, L5, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone
12004 V Alayla, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Chris Wilson

16004 T Rey, L5, All American, Julie Webster

16003 Chloe, LC, All American, Kathleen Butler

20002 Rikki, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis

20005 Dixie, L3, Treeing Walker Coonhound, Naomi Johnson
20009 Tink, L5, Labrador Retriever, Shirley & John Weigel

20013 Curly, L5, Border Collie, Karen Snipes

24001 Devlyn, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Shannon Jones
24002 Glitch, L5, Airedale Terrier, Jensen Tasker



Running Order List
Saturday, August 3, 2024

Jumpers L345C 12007 Sheldon, L5, All American, Antoinette Pepin
12009 Echo, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Diane Moore
12002 Audrey, L5, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone
12001 Ruby, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Monique
12008 Crusher, LC,Min. American, Angela Meeler

24001 Devlyn, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Shannon Jones

20012 Sulu, L3, All American, Angela Meeler

20013 Curly, L5, Border Collie, Karen Snipes

20009 Tink, L5, Labrador Retriever, Shirley & John Weigel
20008 Ripley, L5, Airedale Terrier, Carrie LaCombe
20003 Nanook, L5, Siberian Husky, Whitney & Kevin Tutor
20002 Rikki, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis

8003 Marvelle, L5 , Miniature Schnauzer, Margaret Rose

8001 Ziglar, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Robin Belyea
12011 V Snickers, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Diane Moore
12006 VHBubba, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Kathleen Butler

16006 Rebel, L5,Min. American, Angela Meeler 8007 V Riker, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angela Meeler

16003 Chloe, LC, All American, Kathleen Butler
Snooker L.345C

12010 Jaylah, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angela Meeler

12007 Sheldon, L5, All American, Antoinette Pepin

12009 Echo, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Diane Moore

12001 Ruby, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Monique DeRuggiero

12008 Crusher, LC,Min. American, Angela Meeler

24002 Glitch, L5, Airedale Terrier, Jensen Tasker
24001 Devlyn, L5, Doberman Pinscher, Shannon Jones

20009 Tink, L5, Labrador Retriever, Shirley & John Weigel
20012 Sulu, L3, All American, Angela Meeler

20013 Curly, L5, Border Collie, Karen Snipes

20008 Ripley, L5, Airedale Terrier, Carrie LaCombe

20003 Nanook, L5, Siberian Husky, Whitney & Kevin Tutor
20002 Rikki, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis

20004 Dream, L5, Labrador Retriever, Shirley & John Weigel

12006 VHBubba, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Kathleen Butler
12011 V Snickers, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Diane Moore

8007 V Riker, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angela Meeler

Jumpers L12

16006 Rebel, L5, Min. American, Angela Meeler
16005 Griffey, L5, All American, Charleata Carter

20014 Eowyn, L2, Belgian Malinois, Chris Crumrine
16003 Chloe, LC, All American, Kathleen Butler

20001 Patron, L2, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis

12010 Jaylah, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angela Meeler
16004 T Rey, L5, All American, Julie Webster
12009 Echo, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Diane Moore

16002 Mila, L2, All American, Stephen Dimig

Colors L12 12007 Sheldon, L5, All American, Antoinette Pepin
12001 Ruby, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Monique
20014 Eowyn, L2, Belgian Malinois, Chris Crumrine 12008 Crusher, LC,Min. American, Angela Meeler
20001 Patron, L2, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis
8003 Marvelle, L5 , Miniature Schnauzer, Margaret Rose
16002 Mila, L2, All American, Stephen Dimig 8002 Trek, L5, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone

12011 V Snickers, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Diane Moore
8001 Ziglar, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Robin Belyea
Colors L35C g i ) v

. i 8007 V Riker, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angela Meeler
24002 Glitch, L5, Airedale Terrier, Jensen Tasker

24001 Devlyn, L5, Doberman Pinscher, Shannon Jones

Snooker L12
20009 Tink, L5, Labrador Retriever, Shirley & John Weigel
20012 Sulu, L3, All American, Angela Meeler 20014 Eowyn, L1, Belgian Malinois, Chris Crumrine
20008 Ripley, L5, Airedale Terrier, Carrie LaCombe 20007 Saga, L2, Siberian Husky, Whitney & Kevin Tutor
20002 Rikki, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis 20005 Dixie, L2, Treeing Walker Coonhound, Naomi Johnson
20004 Dream, L5, Labrador Retriever, Shirley & John Weigel 20001 Patron, L2, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis
16006 Rebel, L5, Min. American, Angela Meeler 16002 Mila, L1, All American, Stephen Dimig

16003 Chloe, LC, All American, Kathleen Butler

12010 Jaylah, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angela Meeler
16004 T Rey, L5, All American, Julie Webster



Saturday (cont.)

Standard L1

20014

Eowyn, L1, Belgian Malinois, Chris Crumrine

20001 Patron, L1, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis
Standard L2
20005 Dixie, L2, Treeing Walker Coonhound, Naomi Johnson
16002 Mila, L2, All American, Stephen Dimig
Standard L3
20012 Sulu, L3, All American, Angela Meeler
20007 Saga, L3, Siberian Husky, Whitney & Kevin Tutor
Standard L45C
24002 Glitch, L5, Airedale Terrier, Jensen Tasker
24001 Devlyn, L5, Doberman Pinscher, Shannon Jones
20009 Tink, L5, Labrador Retriever, Shirley & John Weigel
20008 Ripley, L5, Airedale Terrier, Carrie LaCombe
20003 Nanook, L5, Siberian Husky, Whitney & Kevin Tutor
20002 Rikki, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis
16006 Rebel, L5, Min. American, Angela Meeler
16005 Griffey, L5, All American, Charleata Carter
16003 Chloe, LC, All American, Kathleen Butler
12010 Jaylah, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angela Meeler
12002 Audrey, L5, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone
16004 Rey, L5, All American, Julie Webster
12009 Echo, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Diane Moore
12007 Sheldon, L5, All American, Antoinette Pepin
12001 Ruby, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Monique DeRuggiero
12008 Crusher, LC,Min. American, Angela Meeler
8001 Ziglar, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Robin Belyea
12011 Snickers, L5 , Miniature Schnauzer, Diane Moore

8002

Trek, L5, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone

8007 V Riker, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angela Meeler

FullHouse 1.12345C
24002 Glitch, LC, Airedale Terrier, Jensen Tasker
24001 Devlyn, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Shannon Jones
20009 Tink, L5, Labrador Retriever, Shirley & John Weigel
20012 Sulu, L3, All American, Angela Meeler
20014 Eowyn, L2, Belgian Malinois, Chris Crumrine
20013 Curly, LC, Border Collie, Karen Snipes
20002 Rikki, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis
20008 Ripley, L5, Airedale Terrier, Carrie LaCombe

20005
20001
20004

16006
16005
16003
16002

12010
12002
12009
12001
12008

8001
12011
8002

Dixie, L2, Treeing Walker Coonhound, Naomi Johnson
Patron, L2, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis
Dream, L5, Labrador Retriever, Shirley & John Weigel

Rebel, L5, Min. American, Angela Meeler
Griffey, L5, All American, Charleata Carter
Chloe, LC, All American, Kathleen Butler
Mila, L2, All American, Stephen Dimig

Jaylah, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angela Meeler
Audrey, L5, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone
Echo, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Diane Moore
Ruby, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Monique
Crusher, LC,Min. American, Angela Meeler

Ziglar, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Robin Belyea
Snickers, L5 ,Miniature Schnauzer, Diane Moore
Trek, L5, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone

8007 V Riker, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angela Meeler



Running Order List

Sunday, August 4, 2024
FullHouse 1.12345C 16002 Mila, L2, All American, Stephen Dimig
16003 Chloe, LC, All American, Kathleen Butler
8007 V Riker, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angela Meeler 16006 Rebel, LS5, Min. American, Angela Meeler
12006 VHBubba, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Kathleen Butler 20001 Patron, L1, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis
8003 Marvelle, L5 , Miniature Schnauzer, Margaret Rose Mills 20004 Dream, L5, Labrador Retriever, Shirley & John Weigel
12011 V Snickers, L5 ,Miniature Schnauzer, Diane Moore 20005 Dixie, L2, Treeing Walker Coonhound, Naomi Johnson
12003 T Jin, LC, Jack Russell Terrier, Jensen Tasker 20007 Saga, L2, Siberian Husky, Whitney & Kevin Tutor
12004 V Alayla, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Chris Wilson 20008 Ripley, L5, Airedale Terrier, Carric LaCombe
20010 Tappanzee, L2, Border Collie, Patricia & Stephen
12008 Crusher, LC,Min. American, Angela Meeler 20012 Sulu, L3, All American, Angela Meeler
12012 Jade, L1,Min. American, Amber Yelton 20002 Rikki, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis
12005 Flec, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Carrie LaCombe
12009 Echo, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Diane Moore 24001 Devlyn, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Shannon Jones
12001 Ruby, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Monique DeRuggiero 24002 @litch, LC, Airedale Terrier, Jensen Tasker
12002 Audrey, L5, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone
12010 Jaylah, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angela Meeler Wildcard LL12
16002 Mila, L2,All American, Stephen Dimig 12012 Jade, L1, Min. American, Amber Yelton
16003 Chloe, LC, All American, Kathleen Butler
16006 Rebel, L5, Min. American, Angela Meeler 16002 Mila, L1, All American, Stephen Dimig
20001 Patron, L2, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis 20001 Patron, L2, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis
20003 Nanook, L5, Siberian Husky, Whitney & Kevin Tutor 20005 Dixie, L2, Treeing Walker Coonhound, Naomi Johnson
20004 Dream, L5, Labrador Retriever, Shirley & John Weigel 20010 Tappanzee, L2 ,Border Collie, Patricia & Stephen
20005 Dixie, L2, Treeing Walker Coonhound, Naomi Johnson 20014 Eowyn, L1, Belgian Malinois, Chris Crumrine
20010 Tappanzee, L2, Border Collie, Patricia & Stephen Bacskay
20008 Ripley, L5, Airedale Terrier, Carrie LaCombe
20012 Sulu, L3, All American, Angela Meeler Wildcard L345C
20002 Rikki, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis
8007 V Riker, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angela Meeler
24001 Devlyn, LC, Doberman Pinscher, Shannon Jones
24002 Glitch, LC, Airedale Terrier, Jensen Tasker 12003 T Jin, LC, Jack Russell Terrier, Jensen Tasker
8003 Marvelle, L5 , Miniature Schnauzer, Margaret Rose
K L12345C 12011 V Snickers, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Diane Moore
Jac pOt S 8004 Ursa, L5, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone
12004 V Alayla, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Chris Wilson
8007 V Riker, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angela Meeler
8006 T Tyke, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Carrie LaCombe 12008 Crusher, LC,Min. American, Angela Meeler
12005 Flec, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Carrie LaCombe
8004 Ursa, L3, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone 12009 Echo, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Diane Moore
12006 VHBubba, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Kathleen Butler 12001 Ruby, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Monique
8001 ziglar, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Robin Belyea 12010 Jaylah, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angela Meeler
12011 V Snickers, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Diane Moore
8003 Marvelle, L5 , Miniature Schnauzer, Margaret Rose Mills 16001 Zamm, L5, Border Collie, Patricia & Stephen Bacskay
12003 T Jin, LC, Jack Russell Terrier, Jensen Tasker 16003 Chloe, LC,All American, Kathleen Butler
12004 V Alayla, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Chris Wilson 16006 Rebel, L5,Min. American, Angela Meeler
8005 Merak, L5, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone
20002 Rikki, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis
12008 Crusher, LC,Min. American, Angela Meeler 20003 Nanook, L5, Siberian Husky, Whitney & Kevin Tutor
12012 Jade, L1, Min. American, Amber Yelton 20004 Dream, L5, Labrador Retriever, Shirley & John Weigel
12005 Flec, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Carrie LaCombe 20008 Ripley, L5, Airedale Terrier, Carric LaCombe
12009 Echo, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Diane Moore 20012 Sulu, L3,All American, Angela Meeler
12001 Ruby, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Monique DeRuggiero
12002 Audrey, L5, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone 24001 Devlyn, L5,Doberman Pinscher, Shannon Jones
12010 Jaylah, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angela Meeler 24002 Glitch, L5, Airedale Terrier, Jensen Tasker
16001 Zamm, L5, Border Collie, Patricia & Stephen Bacskay



Sunday (cont.)

Colors L35C

8007 Riker, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angela Meeler
8006 T Tyke, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Carrie LaCombe

<

8004 Ursa, L5, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone

8001 Ziglar, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Robin Belyea
12011 V Snickers, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Diane Moore
12003 T Jin, LC, Jack Russell Terrier, Jensen Tasker
12004 V Alayla, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Chris Wilson

8005 Merak, L5, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone

12008 Crusher, LC,Min. American, Angela Meeler

12009 Echo, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Diane Moore

12001 Ruby, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Monique DeRuggiero

12010 Jaylah, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angela Meeler

16001 Zamm, L5, Border Collie, Patricia & Stephen Bacskay

16003 Chloe, LC, All American, Kathleen Butler

16006 Rebel, L5, Min. American, Angela Meeler

20003 Nanook, L5, Siberian Husky, Whitney & Kevin Tutor

20002 Rikki, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis

20004 Dream, L5, Labrador Retriever, Shirley & John Weigel

20008 Ripley, L5, Airedale Terrier, Carrie LaCombe

20012 Sulu, L3, All American, Angela Meeler

20007 Saga, L3, Siberian Husky, Whitney & Kevin Tutor

24001 Devlyn, L5, Doberman Pinscher, Shannon Jones
Colors L12

12012 Jade, L1, Min. American, Amber Yelton

16002 Mila, L2, All American, Stephen Dimig

20001 Patron, L2, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis

20010 Tappanzee, L2 ,Border Collie, Patricia & Stephen
Standard L1

12012 Jade, L1, Min. American, Amber Yelton

20001 Patron, L1, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis

20014 Eowyn, L1, Belgian Malinois, Chris Crumrine
Standard L23

8005 Merak, L3, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone
16002 Mila, L2, All American, Stephen Dimig

20012 Sulu, L3, All American, Angela Meeler

Standard L45C

8007 V Riker, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angela Meeler

8001 Ziglar, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Robin Belyea
12011 V Snickers, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Diane Moore
12004 V Alayla, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Chris Wilson

12008 Crusher, LC,Min. American, Angela Meeler
12001 Ruby, L5, American Cocker Spaniel, Monique
12009 Echo, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Diane Moore
12002 Audrey, L5, Chinese Crested, Susan & Dick Cicone
12010 Jaylah, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Angela Meeler
16001 Zamm, L5, Border Collie, Patricia & Stephen Bacskay
16003 Chloe, LC, All American, Kathleen Butler

16006 Rebel, L5, Min. American, Angela Meeler

20002 Rikki, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kim Lewis

20008 Ripley, L5, Airedale Terrier, Carrie LaCombe
24001 Devlyn, L5, Doberman Pinscher, Shannon Jones
24002 Glitch, L5, Airedale Terrier, Jensen Tasker



